LED SERIES LIGHTHEADS
RECT25 Low-Profile Series
LED Lightheads with Programmable Flasher
Ordering Information
Please specify lens colors and model number when ordering. Available clear lens LED colors are amber, blue, red and white. Colored lenses available in amber,
blue and red.
Aluminum Finish Black Finish
Model No. Model No. Description
RECT25LSHP RECT25LSHPB 12-LED High power iLED™, clear lens, standard flange mount
RECT25LSSD RECT25LSSDB 9-LED Standard power iLED™, clear lens, standard flange mount
RECT25LSLC RECT25LSLCB 6-LED Low current iLED™, clear lens, standard flange mount
RECT25CLSHP RECT25CLSHPB 12-LED High power iLED™, colored lens, standard flange mount
RECT25CLSSD RECT25CLSSDB 9-LED Standard power iLED™, colored lens, standard flange mount
RECT25CLSLC RECT25CLSLCB 6-LED Low current iLED™, colored lens, standard flange mount
RECT25LSRHP RECT25LSRHPB 12-LED High power iLED™, clear lens, rail mount
RECT25LSRSD RECT25LSRSDB 9-LED Standard power iLED™, clear lens, rail mount
RECT25LSRLC RECT25LSRLCB 6-LED Low current iLED™, clear lens, rail mount
RECT25CLSRHP RECT25CLSRHPB 12-LED High power iLED™, colored lens, rail mount
RECT25CLSRSD RECT25CLSRSDB 9-LED Standard power iLED™, colored lens, rail mount
RECT25CLSRLC RECT25CLSRLCB 6-LED Low current iLED™, colored lens, rail mount
The iLED™ RECT-25 is the first of TOMAR’s new Low-Profile
series. Designed using the latest in LED technology, the
RECT-25 is unsurpassed in brightness and light distribution.
The RECT-25 is available in High Power, Standard Power
and Low Current configurations and has 11 different flash
rates. Standard flange mounting or optional rail mounting
is available.
• high efficiency TIR technology
• standard flange or optional rail mount
• internal/external mounting
• super-wide angle for superior off-axis visibility
• 11 different flash rates
• available in amber, blue, red and white
RECT25CLSHPB-R
TOMAR Electronics, Inc.     2100 W. Obispo Ave.     Gilbert, AZ 85233  USA     (800) 338-3133 tel     (800) 688-6627 fax     www.tomar.com
Specifications
Item Description
Size (standard mount) 6.25” wide x 1.97” high x 1.36” deep  (158.8mm x 50mm x 34.5mm)
Size (rail mount) 5.5” wide x 1.97” high x 1.36” deep  (139.7mm x 50mm x 34.5mm)
Current Draw 12 LED unit:  1.6A avg.
9 LED unit:  1.2A avg.
6 LED unit:  0.8A avg.
Operating Temperature -55ºC - +65ºC
RECT25 Low-Profile LED Lighthead
1.97"
5.5" 1.36"
1.97"
6.25" 1.36"
Front View
Front View
Side View
Side View
Standard Flange Mount Rail Mount
Standard Flange Mount
Rail Mount